You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT75DA120T1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT75DA120T1G Details PDF
APTGT75DA120T1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT75DA120T1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 110A 357W SP1
Datasheets:
1.APTGT75DA120T1G.pdf
2.APTGT75DA120T1G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT75DA120T1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 110A 357W SP1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 357W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP1
Supplier Device Package SP1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 110A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 75A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 5.34nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT75DA60T1G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT 600V 100A
SP1
APTGT75A170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
D1
APTGT75DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 110A 357W SP4
APTGT75DA170T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 130A 465W SP1
APTGT75A120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP4
APTGT75A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE LEG TRENCH 600V
SP1
APTGT75DA120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 110A 357W D1
APTGT75A120T1G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT TRENCH PH
LEG SP1
12062A330FAT2A 12065C182KHT1A 150RA10A AD5452YUJ AD57/004Z
AD8321AR-REEL CL31C102JBCNNNC CTT60-12 CTZ3S-10B-X1-PF DB-5R5D104
DDZ9716T-7 ESM2030DV FDC6320C-NL FMS7G15US60D FP150R07N3E4
G6K-2G-Y-5V GJM0335C1E1R0BB01D HD64F7047FJ40 ICE3B2065P-2 ISPLSI2032VE-135LJ44B6
L5150CJTR LPV358MMX LQM18NNR15K00D LTC1422IS8#TR MADP-008120-12790T
MCC19-08I01B MCD95-04io8 MP1580HS-LF-Z MP2208DL-LF-Z NJM4580MD
NSVBC848CLT1G PD412211 PE4140-52 RJP020N06FRA SK100DGDL066T
SMCJ100CA-E3/57 SMT30C-12SADJJ SP5301CY-L/TR SPL10A3-354A-C SST112-T1
SST39VF010-70-4C-N SUM110N04-3 TC59LM818DKBI37 TLC2252AQDR TLRE1005A
TOP249YN TS12A4516DBVR TSD4M451F UPA672T-T1-A Z0103MAO